Fiber Connectivity
MPO/MTP CABLE ASSEMBLIES
Features
Applications
100% Lightem Assurance
Up to 24 fibers MTP/MPO per connector
Halogen free (LSZH) and low smoke to IEC 61034 and EN 50286
Flame retardant to IEC 60332-3C and EN 50266-2-4

-
*Attenuation loss of barefiber
Ordering Information
Fiber Type
SM - Singlemode G652D
S6 - Singlemode G657A1
S7 - Singlemode G657A2 (B)
M6 - MM 62.5/125um
M5 - MM 50/125um
M4 - OM4 50/125 um
MO - MM 0M3
         50/125 um
No. of Core
04 - 4 core
08 - 8 core
12 - 12 core
16 - 16 core
24 - 24 core
Connector Type
T - MTP
P - MPO
Polishing Type
U - UPC
A - APC
Method Type
A - Method A
B - Method B
C  - Method C
Length
0010 - 1m
0015 - 1.5m
------------
0990 - 99m
Cable Type
01 - Bare Ribbon
02 - Jacket cable
Grade
S-  Standard
P- Premium
Jacket
P -  PVC
L - LSZH
*